
Team PLAYER NAME League/Hdcp Pd EMAIL Requests

01 Rosanna Pesicka X/X rosanna.ouellettepesicka@anteagroup.us Walk

01 Shelley Perra X/X perradyce@msn.com Walk

02 Janet Buchholz X/X buchholz2672@msn.com

02 Julie Grell X/X grell5060@yahoo.com

03 Kelly White X/X kellyannewhite2016@gmail.com

03 Jean Laase X/X jmdllaase@gmail.com

04 Kathy Johnson X/X dankathyjohnson@yahoo.com Walk

04 Beth Brogan X/X bbrogan@midco.net Walk

05 Trish Olsen X/X trisholsen001@gmail.com Walk

05 Dorothy Johnson X/X dljohnson831@gmail.com Walk

06 Pam Schweisthal X/X pam.schweisthal@gmail.com

06 Teresa Schoenwald X/X tschoenwald66@gmail.com

07 Char Reinhart X/X charr1049@outlook.com

07 Lois Wojack ldwojack@outlook.com

08 Mary Norton-Larson X/X nortonlarsonlaw@gmail.com

08 Cathy Austin X/X gacaaustin@aol.com

09 Char Jacobson X/No Charjacobson82@gmail.com

09 Jean LaNasa jean@lanasaagency.com

10 Bev Paron X/X bev.paron@bankeasy.com Walk

10 Peggy Selz X/X peggy.selz@bankeasy.com Walk

11 Jackie Handt j.jhandt@hotmail.com Walk

11 Cheryl Knapp cherylatthecabin@gmail.com

12 Shari Anlauf X/X sharanlauf@msn.com Walk

12 Diane Anlauf X/X gundymom@hotmail.com

13 Leah Schoenecker X/X leahschoenecker@outlook.com

13 Nona Schoenecker X/X njschoenecker@gmail.com

14 Danielle Menk X/X daniellemenk@comcast.net

14 Rachel Vreeland X/X vreelandrachel@gmail.com

15 Savana Serna X/X savanna.serna11@gmail.com

15 Jana Teichel X/X janamtreichel@gmail.com

16 Linda Swanson X/X judyp4285@gmail.com

16 Judy Peterson X/X linswanny2@gmail.com
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17 Beth Soderman X/X thesodermans@hotmail.com Walk

17 Terri Kast X/X tkast32070@aol.com Walk

18 Sarah Lindquist X/X sarah.l.lindquist@gmail.com

18 Sam Reichel X/X sjerickson88@gmail.com

19 Katie Grundyson X/X kgrundyson@gmail.com

19 Kelsy Ham X/X KelsyLeeHam@gmail.com

20 Jackie Osterud X/X jakeo1947@aol.com

20 Deb Larson doctordebl@yahoo.com Walk?

21 Alana Fortune alana.moline@gmail.com

21 Kristen Lorsung KLSunshine25@gmail.com

22 Marlene Laase X/X mmlaase@gmail.com

22 Tricia Anderson X/X trish5674@hotmail.com

23 Lorelei Burtson ljbhome2@gmail.com

23 Mary Lindgren maryrunlindgren@aol.com

24 Deanna Waataja X/X goddessdd37@gmail.com

24 Becky Majzner X/X bmajzner@gmail.com

25 Heather Ruppert hruppert726@gmail.com

25 Kim Bakken baileylynn1126@gmail.com


